Room Automation Solution Touch Panel, Switch,
and Minipad Product Bulletin
Introduction
Touch panel products are part of the Johnson Controls®
Room Automation Solution. Touch panel products include
touch panels, switches, and minipads.
Product list
• GRTP-J0x-KNX

Controls representative.
Room Automation Solution Touch Panel, Switch, and Minipad Product Bulletin 3
Ordering information
Contact your Johnson Controls sales representative to order a product listed in the following table.
Table 5: Selection chart
Product order code Description
GRTP-J01-KNX 3.5" touch panel KNX, ceramic white
GRTP-J02-KNX 3.5" touch panel KNX, matte black
GRTP-J07-KNX 3.5" touch panel KNX, square plexy white
GRTP-J09-KNX 3.5" touch panel KNX, square plexy black
GRTS4CJ01-KNX KNX switch 4 channels + thermostat 55 mm x 55 mm, white, plastic
GRTS4CHJ02-KNX KNX switch 4 channels + thermostat 55 mm x 55 mm, black, plastic
GRTS-CP-J01 Plastic plate 55 mm x 55 mm, white
GRTS-CP-J02 Plastic plate 55 mm x 55 mm, black
GRCS1CHJ03-KNX Miniswitch, 1 channel, KNX, anthracite
GRCS2CHJ03-KNX Miniswitch, 2 channels, KNX, anthracite
GRCS4CHJ03-KNX Miniswitch, 4 channels, KNX, anthracite
GRCS1CHJ01-KNX Miniswitch, 1 channel, KNX, white
GRCS2CHJ01-KNX Miniswitch, 2 channels, KNX, white
GRCS4CHJ01-KNX Miniswitch, 4 channels, KNX, white
GRF-2M-J02 2 modules 60 mm, frame, black
GRC-2-BOX In-wall box, 2 modules
GRMP4CHJ1TS-KNX KNX minipad 4 channels, 4 IN, temperature sensor complete, white with a black cross
GRMP8CHJ1TS-KNX KNX minipad 8 channels, temperature sensor complete, white with a black cross